
Luftgewehr

S1 S2 Gesamt

Platz 1 Hertle Paul Edelweiß Minderoffingen 96 88 184 Minderoffingen 1

Platz 2 Bühler Anna-Lena SG Hausen-Seglohe 90 89 179

Platz 3 Lausenmeyer Annika Edelweiß Minderoffingen 82 85 167 Minderoffingen 2

Platz 4 Schrafl Fiona Lohengrin Munningen 83 83 166 Munningen 1

Platz 5 Ganzenmüller Lena Eichenlaub Oberringingen 83 82 165 Oberringingen 1

Platz 6 Leberle Timo Eichenlaub Oberringingen 86 79 165 Oberringingen 1

Platz 7 Heindel Raphael Hubertus Kösingen 80 83 163

Platz 8 Hanke Nils Wörnitzschützen Wechingen 81 76 157 Wechingen 1

Platz 9 Berndorfer Julia Germania Balgheim 75 81 156 Balgheim 1

Platz 10 Hammer Ben Wörnitzschützen Wechingen 77 77 154 Wechingen 1

Platz 10 Benninger Ralf Hubertus Fremdingen 77 77 154

Platz 12 Lausenmeyer Sandra Edelweiß Minderoffingen 80 72 152 Minderoffingen 1

Platz 13 Mittring Lukas Eichenlaub Oberringingen 73 77 150 Oberringingen 1

Platz 14 Christ Johanna Lohengrin Munningen 71 77 148 Munningen 1

Platz 15 Reitsam Jan Wörnitzschützen Wechingen 77 68 145 Wechingen 1

Platz 16 Mangold Rebecca SG Hausen-Seglohe 77 63 140

Platz 17 Schwab Moritz Lohengrin Munningen 69 70 139 Munningen 1

Platz 18 Merz Alina Edelweiß Minderoffingen 69 66 135 Minderoffingen 1

Platz 19 Lingel Maximilian Hubertus Fremdingen 64 69 133

Platz 20 Ruff Sebastian Germania Balgheim 56 76 132 Balgheim 1

Platz 21 Lang Julia Lohengrin Munningen 64 63 127

Platz 22 Weichenmeier Ninivee Edelweiß Minderoffingen 61 65 126 Minderoffingen 2

Platz 23 Straub Franziska Edelweiß Minderoffingen 62 50 112 Minderoffingen 2

Platz 24 Dollmann Nikolai Albuchschützen Schmähingen 52 54 106 Schmähingen 1

Einzelergebnisse Schülercup 2018

Endkampfergebnisse

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein
Ergebnisse

Mannschaft



Luftgewehr

Platz Mannschaft S1 S2 Gesamt
Mannschafts-

ergebnis

Mittring Lukas 73 77 150

Ganzenmüller Lena 83 82 165

Leberle Timo 86 79 165

Merz Alina 69 66 135

Hertle Paul 96 88 184

Lausenmeyer Sandra 80 72 152

Hanke Nils 81 76 157

Hammer Ben 77 77 154

Reitsam Jan 77 68 145

Schrafl Fiona 83 83 166

Christ Johanna 71 77 148

Schwab Moritz 69 70 139

Lausenmeyer Annika 82 85 167

Straub Franziska 62 50 112

Weichenmeier Ninivee 61 65 126

Platz 2 Minderoffingen 1 471

Endkampfergebnisse

Mannschaften Schülercup 2018

Schütze

Platz 4 Munningen 1 453

Platz 3 Wechingen 1 456

Platz 1 Oberringingen 1 480

Platz 5 Minderoffingen 2 405
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